SN-3111C

SN-3121C

SN-3112C

SN-3122C

SN-3113C

SN-3123C

SN-3114C

SN-3124C

SN-3212C

SN-3222C

SN-3213C

SN-3223C

SN-3214C

SN-3224C

SN-1268

SN-1288

SN-1368

SN-2110

SN-2128

SN-2124

Needle
Diameter

mm

Chuck
Size

inch(mm)

= £
T

0.68(17.2)
0.58(14.8)
0.68(17.2)
0.58(14.8)
0.68(17.2)
0.58(14.8)
0.68(17.2)
0.58(14.8)
0.68(17.2)
0.58(14.8)
0.68(17.2)
0.58(14.8)
0.68(17.2)

0.58(14.8)

Numbers of

Needle

inch(mm)

Stroke
Length

mm

Stroke

Length

mm

Blow Avg. Air Air
Minute Consumption Pressure

bpm CFM (L/min) PSI (bar)

bpm | EEE-<-

10.0(283) 90(6.3)
10.0(283) 90(6.3)
20.0(566) 90(6.3)
20.0(566) 90(6.3)
22.0(622.6) 90(6.3)
22.0(622.6) 90(6.3)
24.0(679.2) 90(6.3)
24.0(679.2) 90(6.3)
20.0(566) 90(6.3)
20.0(566) 90(6.3)
22.0(622.6) 90(6.3)

22.0(622.6) 90(6.3)

24.0(679.2) 90(6.3)

324.0(679.2) 90(6.3)

Blow Per Avg. Air Air
Minute Consumption Pressure

bpm CFM (L/min) ZEINCED]

bpm | - ((F)

15(424) 90(6.3)
3(85) 90(6.3)
16(453) 90(6.3)

15(424) 90(6.3)

7.4(198) 90(6.3)

7.4(209) 90(6.3)

Overall
Length

Inch (mm)

15-1/2"(395)
15-1/2"(395)
16"(405)
16"(405)
17-3/4"(450)
17-3/4"(450)
18-1/2"(470)
18-1/2"(470)
14-5/8"(373)
14-5/8"(373)
16-1/2"(419)

16-1/2"(419)

17-1/2"(445)

| 17-112"(445)

Overall
Length

Inch (mm)

18-1/8"(460)
11-3/8"(290)
17"(430)

13"(330)

13-9/16"(335)

| 13-9/16"(350) |

Air
Hose

Inch

v

d==

Air
Hose

Inch

*

v

==

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

*

Sound
Pressure

)

115.3
115.3
114.3
114.3
113.3
113.3
114.1
114.1
114.3
1143
113.3
113.3
1141

114.1

Sound
Pressure

dBA

)

Vibration
Level

m/s?

(o)

Vibration
Level

m/s?

(«o)




